Submit a single copy to-Santa Fe Office State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

ችጉ

Form C-133 - Revised August 1, 2013

and the second second second second

Contact Mailing Address (If different):*

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM:87505

P.O. Box 608

Lovington, NM 88260

AUTHORIZATION TO MOVE PRODUCED WATER

Transporter Name: D&T Backhoe, Inc.

Business (Physical) Address in New Mexico:

ちちちちちの見ていたとうないないないない。 こうしていてきましんのないないのであるとう

1801 N. Lincoln St.

Lovington, NM- 88260

 Business Phone:
 575'396-7465
 Contact Phone:
 575-631'4030

 Business Fax:
 575-396-7465
 Contact Fax:
 575-396-7465

1. <u>Attach a copy of the applicant's New Mexico Public Regulation Commission (PRC) Warrant for Transportation</u> Services.

2. Identify the form of the applicant's business entity: (Example: corporation, limited liability company [LLC], limited partnership, limited liability partnership, sole proprietor): <u>Corporation</u>

- A. If the applicant is a corporation or LLC, provide the Secretary of State corporation number: 1650100
- B. If the applicant is a limited partnership or limited liability partnership, provide the Secretary of State file number:
- C. If the applicant is any other form of partnership, identify all partners:
- D. If the applicant is a sole proprietor, provide the name of the sole proprietor:

(Note: If the form of your business entity changes, the name of your business changes, or the business address changes, you must re-apply for authorization.)

It is the responsibility of each holder of an approved Form C-133 to comply with 19:15:34 NMAC and familiarize its personnel with that rule screquirements. Failure to move of dispose of produced water in accordance with 19:15:34 NMAC may be cause for cancellation of the Form C-133.

"I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief." (Application must be signed by person who is authorized to obligate the company applying for the permit)

Signature: Kinning Dunlop	Date: 08/19/2016 Title: Sectowner
E-mail Address: cuntap04@leaco.net	
(This space for State 1997) Approved by: Date:	Title: Frimmerfol Engine

and the second sec CASE NO. <u>16-00234-TRM</u> WARRANI/PRC NO. 56950 NEW MEXICO PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION Commissioners District 1 Karen L. Montoya, District 2 Patrick H. Lyons District 3 Valerie Espinoza District 4 Lynda Lovejoy District 5 Sandy Jones Warrant For Transportation Services D & T BACKHOE, INC 1801 N. LINCOLN ST LOVINGTON, NEW MEXICO 88260 TRANSPORTATION OF GENERAL COMMODITIES EXCLUDING THE TRANSPORTATION OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS AS THAT TERM IS DEFINED IN 49 USC SECTION 13102(10), BETWEEN POINTS AND PLACES THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO. This Warrant shall remain in effect until suspended or revoked by the Commission. The holder of this Warrant is subject to the New Mexico Motor Carrier Act and the Motor Transportation Rules. 7h DAY OF SZDS - 2016. DONE THIS ATTEST: Avelino A. Guticirez Interim Director Transportation Division

· . ·

Search Information

; Entity Details

Entity ID#:	1650100
Entity Name:	D & T BACKHOE, INC.
DBA Name:	Not Applicable

Entity Type and State of Domicile

Entity Type:	Domestic Profit Corporation	Domestic State:	New Mexico
Statute Law Code:	53-11-1 to 53-18-12		

Formation Dates

Reporting Information

Period of Existence and Purpose and Character of Affairs

Outstanding Items

Pending Reports:

No Pending Reports.

Contact Information

Mailing Address:PO BOX 608, LOVINGTON, NM, 88260 USAPrincipal Place of Business in New
Mexico:1801 N. LINCOLN, LOVINGTON, NM, 88260 USASecondary Principal Place of
Business in New Mexico:Not ApplicablePrincipal Office Outside of New
Mexico:Not ApplicableRegistered Office in State of
Incorporation:Not ApplicablePrincipal Place of Business in
Domestic State/ Country:Not ApplicableNot ApplicableNot Applicable

https://portal.sos.state.nm.us/BFS/online/CorporationBusinessSearch/CorporationBusiness... 8/23/2016

номе

A Home

Status: Active

Standing: Good Standing

,

Registered	Agent Informatio	n		
	Name:	DALE DUNLAP		
Geog	graphical Location Address:			
	Physical Address:	P.O. BOX 608, 1400 TATUM HWY, LOVINGTON, NM, 88260 USA	Mailing Address: NONE	
Date	e of Appointment:	01/12/1994	Effective Date of Resignation:	
Director In	formation			
Title	Name	Address		
Director			TUM HWY, LOVINGTON, NM, 88260 USA	
Director	DALE G DUNLA	AP PO BOX 608, 1400 TATUM HWY, LOVINGTON, NM, 88260 - 9801 USA		
Officer Inf	ormation			
Title	Name	Address		
Secretary	TAMMY DUN	LAP PO BOX 608, 1400 TAT	UM HWY, LOVINGTON, NM, 88260 - 9801 USA	
President	DALE DUNLA	P P.O.BOX 608, 1400 TAT	TUM HWY, LOVINGTON, NM, 88260 USA	
Organizer	Information			
Not Applic	able			
Incorporat	or Information			
No Records	to View.			•
Trustee Inf	formation			
Not Applic:	able			
Filing Histo	ory			
ligana II'	tom/			Ň
License His	aory			3

24Å ia 6.43 ¢ 8 *****待入 2

https://portal.sos.state.nm.us/BFS/online/CorporationBusinessSearch/CorporationBusiness... 8/23/2016

.

.

· · ·

.

.

.

C-32

Jones, Brad A., EMNRD

From: Sent: To: Subject: Attachments: Tammy Dunlap <dunlap04@leaco.net> Friday, August 19, 2016 1:42 PM Jones, Brad A., EMNRD C-133 OCD Permit.pdf

Good Afternoon

I am attaching a copy of a Form C-133 for my company. Please let me know if you need any additional information.

You can contact me at this email or at the following cell number 575-441-0635.

Thank you Tammy Dunlap D&T Backhoe, Inc.

Pevers Comments:

Kerth! OK KH

Derice! - updatel database info

8/23/10

Υ.